Counties with a 2011 Minneola Tangelos Program

Crop Code
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Crop Name

MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
MINNEOLA TANGELOS
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MINNEOLA TANGELOS

State Code
04
04
04
06
06
06
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State Name
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

County Code County Name

013
021
027
019
025
029
039
065
073
107

Maricopa
Pinal
Yuma
Fresno
Imperial
Kern
Madera
Riverside
San Diego
Tulare
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